SAFETY
VALVE
Low Lift Safety Valve
  HSM
  HSL
  HSD
High Lift Safety Valve
  HSR

z '
-
NUMBERING SYSTEM
H
MODEL
BODY&SEAT
BODY
SS304
SS304
SS316
SS316
DUPLEX
STAINLESS STEEL
WCB
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
WCB
CAST IRON
CAST IRON
CAST STEEL
DUCTILE IRON
SEAT
SS304
SS316
SS316
SS304
DUPLEX
STAINLESS STEEL
SS304
BRONZE
SS304
SS316
WCB
CAST IRON
SS304
CAST STEEL
DUCTILE IRON
CODE
R
J
S
K
X
Y
B
N
M
W
I
F
C
D
DISC
SS304
SS316
BRASS
MC NYLON
DUPLEX
STAINLESS STEEL